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Questions

Who of the following is said to be the founder of Sindh Madressah Tul Islam Karachi.

Which of the following Congress leaders impressed the Quaid-e-Azam the most?

Which of the following books of Saraswati Dayanand got famous?

Syed Ahmed Shaheed fought against

During the elections of 1970, the Pakistan People's Party won how many seats National
Assembly from Punjab.

Swami Shradhnand was murdered in:

When the members of Muslim League were included in the caretaker government?

Nehru Report accepted the following demand:

Sangthan movement was started by:

Qutb ud din aibak established a Muslim Rule in the sub continent in

The motto "Unity, Faith and Discipline" was uttered by teh Quaid-i-Azam in .

When Ch. Rehmat Ali issued his pamphlet Now or Never in which he proposed the name

Pakistan.

The One Unit formula was ended on.

Name the Headquarters of Sindh:

When ayub khan announced to participate in the next elections?
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. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan

. Maulvi Mir Hassan

. Allama Shabir Ahmed Usmani
. Hassan Ali Afandi

. Banneriee
Nawrujee
Gokhle

. LaLA laipat Roy

. Satyarth Parkash
. Gokaruna Nidhi
Reflections

. Vyavahar Bhano

Sikhs
Hindus
English
Marhattas

50
62
81
91

1925
1926
1927

10 Oct. 1946
. 13 Oct. 1946
.15 Oct. 1946
. 20 Oct. 1946

. Separate provinces of North-West

frontier and Sindh
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. Separate Electrote
Both

. Pandit Malavia
Nehru
Gandhi

1205
1206
1207
1208

1941
. 1942
1943
1944

1930
1931
1932
1933

. 1st May 1970
. 1st April 1970
. 1st April 197
. 1st Sep1970

Karachi
Hyderabad
Sukker

Nawabshah

. 1st Feb, 1969
. 21st Feb, 1969
. 29th Feb ,1969
. 9 March 1969

Jan 20 1983
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When the student organization were banned by Zia ul Haq?

The case against Bhutto was heard in which court?

When were the banks nationalized in Pakistan?

When Muhammad Khan Junejo look oath as the Prime Minister.

When the agricultural reforms were announced by Ayub Khan.
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. March 23, 1984
. None of the above

. Sindh High court

. Rawalpindi High court
. Peshawar High Court

. On January 1, 1970
. On March 24, 1970
. On January 1, 1948

. Aug 14, 1985
. March 23, 1986
. Aug 14, 1986

. Dec 25, 1958

. April 16, 1960
. March 17,1961



