

## NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Who of the following is said to be the founder of Sindh Madressah Tul Islam Karachi.	A. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan B. Maulvi Mir Hassan C. Allama Shabir Ahmed Usmani D. Hassan Ali Afandi
2	Which of the following Congress leaders impressed the Quaid-e-Azam the most?	A. Banneriee B. Nawrujee C. Gokhle D. LaLA laipat Roy
3	Which of the following books of Saraswati Dayanand got famous?	A. Satyarth Parkash B. Gokaruna Nidhi C. Reflections D. Vyavahar Bhano
4	Syed Ahmed Shaheed fought against	A. Sikhs B. Hindus C. English D. Marhattas
5	During the elections of 1970, the Pakistan People's Party won how many seats National Assembly from Punjab.	A. 50 B. 62 C. 81 D. 91
6	Swami Shradhnand was murdered in:	A. 1925 B. 1926 C. 1927
7	When the members of Muslim League were included in the caretaker government?	A. 10 Oct. 1946 B. 13 Oct. 1946 C. 15 Oct. 1946 D. 20 Oct. 1946
8	Nehru Report accepted the following demand:	A. Separate provinces of North-Wes frontier and Sindh B. Separate Electrote C. Both
9	Sangthan movement was started by:	A. Pandit Malavia B. Nehru C. Gandhi
10	Qutb ud din aibak established a Muslim Rule in the sub continent in	A. 1205 B. 1206 C. 1207 D. 1208
11	The motto "Unity, Faith and Discipline" was uttered by teh Quaid-i-Azam in .	A. 1941 B. 1942 C. 1943 D. 1944
12	When Ch. Rehmat Ali issued his pamphlet Now or Never in which he proposed the name Pakistan.	A. 1930 B. 1931 C. 1932 D. 1933
13	The One Unit formula was ended on.	A. 1st May 1970 B. 1st April 1970 C. 1st April 197 D. 1st Sep1970
14	Name the Headquarters of Sindh:	A. Karachi B. Hyderabad C. Sukker
15	When ayub khan announced to participate in the next elections?	D. Nawabshah  A. 1st Feb, 1969 B. 21st Feb, 1969 C. 29th Feb ,1969 D. 9 March 1969
		A. Jan 20 1983

16	When the student organization were banned by Zia ul Haq?	<ul><li>B. Jan 30,1984</li><li>C. March 23, 1984</li><li>D. None of the above</li></ul>
17	The case against Bhutto was heard in which court?	<ul><li>A. Sindh High court</li><li>B. Lahore High court</li><li>C. Rawalpindi High court</li><li>D. Peshawar High Court</li></ul>
18	When were the banks nationalized in Pakistan?	A. On January 1, 1970 B. On March 24, 1970 C. On January 1, 1948 D. On January 9, 1974
19	When Muhammad Khan Junejo look oath as the Prime Minister.	A. March 23, 1985 B. Aug 14, 1985 C. March 23, 1986 D. Aug 14, 1986
20	When the agricultural reforms were announced by Ayub Khan.	A. Dec 25, 1958 B. Jan 24, 1959 C. April 16, 1960 D. March 17,1961